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Women / 5A / All Ages
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

HANNAH SCHULTZ109 9.850 9.050 9.6509.650 38.200Bremen HS1 
HANNAH AOKI151 9.500 9.300 9.4009.800 38.000Oconee County HS2 
GABBY MAUTNER155 9.225 9.400 9.3009.775 37.700Pace Academy3 
SARAH WOLF127 9.225 9.025 9.4509.375 37.075Chamblee HS4 
KATELYNNE TATUM132 9.300 9.075 9.3009.200 36.875East Forsyth HS5 
CASSIDY GINN146 9.625 8.725 9.2008.775 36.325Northgate HS6 
MEREDITH WESLEY152 8.650 8.500 9.1009.625 35.875Ola HS7 
OLIVIA PRESTON131 8.700 8.500 9.2009.100 35.500East Forsyth HS8 
ANJALI ROY124 9.000 7.750 9.1009.300 35.150Cambridge HS9T
MOLLY KATE COSTLEY103 9.025 8.500 8.8508.775 35.150Bremen HS9T
MAGGIE MONK148 9.225 7.550 9.0509.200 35.025Northgate HS11 
MOLLIE MONK149 9.125 8.400 8.7508.550 34.825Northgate HS12 
TAYLOR CARRIZAL120 9.000 8.500 9.0007.850 34.350Cambridge HS13 
ANSLEY FIELDS102 9.275 7.925 8.9508.150 34.300Barrow HS14 
GRACIE JAY SAULS163 9.050 7.950 8.8508.350 34.200Villa Rica HS15 
ELIZABETH STONE175 8.875 8.150 8.6008.225 33.850Westminster HS16 
SKYLAR SHUMAKE164 8.850 8.000 8.1508.725 33.725Villa Rica HS17 
JOY MONTAGUE133 8.400 8.050 8.6508.375 33.475King's Ridge HS18 
VICTORIA LANCASTER123 8.800 7.675 8.6508.275 33.400Cambridge HS19 
ANNISTON BROWN101 8.575 7.275 9.2508.075 33.175Bainbridge HS20 
REIGAN SHERRELL153 8.550 7.550 8.4508.275 32.825Pace Academy21 
LEENA PHOENIX154 8.350 6.925 8.3507.625 31.250Pace Academy22 
HANNAH KEMPF129 7.850 6.250 7.2506.050 27.400East Forsyth HS23 
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Gabby is not competing at State
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AA tie stands per GHSA


